FLAIL MOWER




ZVFL PART LIST

Item Part no. Qty Remarks
1 |WC42-0101 The tie pin 2
2 Lock pin 6
3 |MFP120.00.104 Lifing bar assembly 1
4 |ZVFL125.013 Hanging weldment 1
5 |FCN120.109 Suspension pin 2
6 |ZVFL125.012 Hood 1
7 |GB5783-86 Bolt M12x35 22
8 |GB97.1-85 washer 12 44
9 |DIN985 Locknut M12 28
10 [RMC200.012 Left base weldment 1
11 |ZVFL125.011 Wheel frame 2
12 |FMN120-0108 Adjusting ring 2
13 [FMN120-0109 Buffer pressure spring 2
14 |FMN120-0106 Adjusting ring 2
15 |FMN120-0107 Adjusting ring 2
16 |GB1152-89 Grease nipple 2
17 |FMN120-0011 Wheel fork 2
18 |GB5782-86 Bolt M12x110 3
19 [FMN120-0102 Spacer 4
20 |[FMN120-0101 Shaft sleeve 2
21 [FM120.00.018 Wheel assembly 2
22 [VFSH200.105 Rabbet baffle 1
23 |RMC200.013 Right base weldment 1
24 |ZVFL125.101 Protection plate 1
25 |[GB5782-86 Bolt M16x1.5x85 20
26 [VFSH200.107 Hammer 20
27 |DIN985 Lock nut M16x1.5 20
28 |[VFLH125.011 Blade shaft 1
29 |UC207-Z Bearing UC207 2
30 |VFMH125.103 Oil seal sleeve 1
31 |GB93-87 Washer 12 9
32 |GB5783-86 Bolt M12x30 9
33 [GB13871-94 Oil seal FB55X80X8 1
34 [GB91-86 Pin 4*32 2
35 |RMC200.102 Baffle lever 1
36 [VFSH200.103 Baffle 12
37 |GB96-85 Big washer 12 11
38 |[EF100.00.119 Rubber cover 1
39 |VFMH125.011 Wheel cover 1
40 |GB/T1154-97 Belt B991 3
41 |VFMH125.104 Small belt wheel 1
42 |IB/T7934Z3 REACH 35x60 1




43 |VFMH125.107 Big wheel 1
44 |11B/T7934Z3 REACH 05 45X75 1
45 |GB13871-94 Oil seal 45x75x8 1
46 |ZVFL125.104 Spacer 1
47 |GB/T278-94 Bearing 60092 2
48 |GB5783-86 Bolt M12x45 4
49 |[ZVFL125.105 Bearing seat 1
50 |C60-0104 Spline housing 1
51 |ZVFL125.106 Spacer 1
52 [HPLMA220BMLE5EBO(Motor 1
53 [4MN-14WD Plug M14x1.5 1
54 |GB3452.1-82 O ring 18x1.8 2
55 [C60-0102 Motor connector 2
56 |3C-18W Tube inserting 2
57 |[CC-18W Tube hard inserting 2
58 [1CT-18-08 Tube hard inserting 4
59 [ZVFL125.014 Qil -in hose 2
60 Quick connector R1/2" 2
61 |CIT-04 One-way valve 2
62 |[GB/T70.1-2000 Screw M8x20 6
63 [GB93-87 Washer 8 10
64 [GB70-85 Screw M8x35 4
65 |GB5783-86 Bolt M12x70 1
66 |[GB/T6172.1-2000 Nut M12 1
67 |[ZVFL125.103 Spline shaft 1
68 [GB893.1-86 Check ring 1
69 |[ZVFL125.102 Plug 1
70 |VFSH200.020 Roller plate (R) 1
71 [DIN985 Lock nut M10 2
72 |GB97.1-85 Washer10 4
73 |GB5783-86 Bolt M10x35 2
74 |VFSH200.106 Scraper 1
75 |VFSH200.018 Roller weldment 1
76 |EF100.00.012 Bearing UC205 2
77 |VFSH200.017 Roller plate (L) 1
78 |GB/T70.3-2008 Screw M8x25 8
79 |GB1152-89 Grease nipple M8x1 4
80 |ZVFL125.015 Return pipe 1




	ZVFL125
	ZVFL125 PART LIST

